

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29277/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2009 in LPA No. 766/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVT.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANUSHI SANGATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl.
documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 28/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Ms.Naveen Goel, Adv.
Mr.Marsook Bafaki, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms.Indira Unninayar, Adv.

Mr.Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.
Mrs.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.Ujjal Benerjee, Adv.

Mr.Priyadarshi Manish, Adv.
Ms.Anjali Jha, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.04.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master